
1 大  石  釉  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 59.76 30.80 28.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 1

4 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 0 -1 -1 -2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 1 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.540 1 1 0 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 0 0 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 2 0 1

9 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.22 3.19-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.762 1 0 0 0

30.58 30.80

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.553.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.603.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.553.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.25

28.96

2 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 3 56.26 27.00 29.76 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.40 1.28-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 3 1 2

4 2F!+2T<+2Lo< ! 4.20 -0.86 3.34-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 3S<+REP < 2.41 -0.96 1.45-2 -3 -4 -2 -3

6 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 1 0 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 1 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 2 0 2

29.66 27.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.953.75 4.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.553.00 4.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.703.75 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.703.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.50 4.00 4.25 3.25 3.50

29.76

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 内  村  香  琳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 49.70 22.92 27.28 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.45 1.85-5 -2 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 1 0 1 -1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.13 3.270 0 0 0 -3

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.700 1 1 2 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 0 1

8 2A+1Eu+1S 4.62 X -0.40 4.220 0 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.86-1 0 0 0 0

24.99 22.92

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.403.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.302.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.453.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.352.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25

27.28

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 土  居  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 2 47.83 23.45 24.88 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.46 2.84-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

3 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.45 0.81-2 -3 -5 -5 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 -1

5 2Lo+1Eu+2S< < 3.24 -0.85 2.39-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 0 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 0 -1 0 0

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 -1

25.21 23.45

Skating Skills 1.60 3.202.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.002.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.103.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.153.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.102.75 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.00

24.88

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

第54回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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5 玉  置  和  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 5 47.31 19.55 27.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

2 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.36 2.74-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.15 1.651 2 0 1 1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 -0.03 3.470 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lz!< ! 1.85 X -0.60 1.25-3 -3 -5 -3 -4

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 1 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.35 1.23-2 -2 -4 -2 -2

10 LSp3 2.40 -0.10 2.30-1 1 -1 0 -1

20.63 19.55

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.00 4.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.553.50 4.75 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.403.25 4.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 4.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

27.76
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